
Scientist Schedule

Revised 1-13-22

**If your second grader is sharing a day with a friend, it doesn’t mean they work

together on the experiment, it just means two experiments will happen that day.

Scientist Receive Science

back pack

Perform experiment

and return back pack

Elena Friday, January 14 Friday, January 21

Silas Friday, January 21 Friday, January 28

Camryn Friday, January 28 Friday, February 4

Andrew, Will Friday, February 4 Friday, February 11

Carter, Lucas Friday, February 11 Thursday, February 17

Declan Thursday, February 17 Friday, February 25

Gideon Friday, February 25 Friday, March 4

Henry Friday, March 4 Friday, March 11

Jaden Friday, March 11 Friday, March 18

Vanessa, Chase Friday, March 18 Wednesday, March 23

Wesley Wednesday, March 23 Friday, April 1

David, Joel Friday, April 1 Friday, April 8

Mackenzie, Dannilynn Friday, April 8 Thursday, April 14

Clara Thursday, April 14 Friday, April 29

Tyler, Za’Jariyon Friday, April 29 Friday, May 6

Amela Friday, May 6 Friday, May 13

Asher, Iris Friday, May 13 Friday, May 20

Owen Friday, May 20 Thursday, May 26


